
Monthly Permit Report

Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-3-22-34802 00057 FAWN MEADOW DRIVE Redmond CarpentryAdditions  13,000.00 REPLACE 14 X 14  DECK W/ NEW 14 X 

24
3/11/22

AD-3-22-34809 06033 MAIN STREET Gregs Carpentry Building & 

Remodeling LLC

Additions  29,000.00 REPAIR EXISTING GARAGE- ROOF & 

WALL DAMAGE, ADD A 12 X 15 

ADDITION W/ COVERED BREEZEWAY

3/14/22

AD-3-22-34810 00039 NEWTON LANE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  16,900.00 EXPANDING RAFTER ON EXISTING 

FRONT PORCH AREA 4 X 16 W/ NEW 

DOOR TO THE GARAGE

3/15/22

AD-3-22-34812 00029 MERRILL ROAD AMANTE LLCAdditions  70,000.00 8 X19 1 STORY ADDITION MASTER 

BATH
3/15/22

AD-3-22-34850 00028 RICHARDS PLACE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  30,000.00 16 x 14 ADDITION LIVING AREA & 

DECK 18 X 13.5
3/22/22

AD-3-22-34857 00047 NORWOOD TERRACE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  4,800.00 REPLACE DECK 16 X123/24/22

AD-3-22-34866 00133 ROOSEVELT DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  10,000.00 INSTALL GAZEBO 20 X 25, 16X24 

OUTDOOR KITCHEN & FIREPLACE
3/25/22

CALR-3-22-34797 00120 HAWLEY LANE GLOBE ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Alarm  28,500.00 FIRE ALARM WORK FOR TARGET 

STORE
3/9/22

CE-3-22-34730 00147 DANIELS FARM ROAD ELECTRICAL CONNECTION INCCommercial Electrical  2,000.00 INSTALL METER NEAR PARKING AREA 

TO POWER SITE LIGHTING & 

IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT UI# 238033

3/2/22

CE-3-22-34755 00080 MERRITT BOULEVARD Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Commercial Electrical  60,000.00 DISCONNECT 16 PDU'S & 52 RPP'S ON 

LOAD SIDE DE-ENERGIZING OF 

CIRCUITS

3/3/22

CE-3-22-34757 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  30,000.00 PROVIDE POWER TO RADON 

SYSTEMS
3/3/22

CE-3-22-34796 00120 HAWLEY LANE GLOBE ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  767,456.00 WIRE RENOVATIONS THROUGHOUT 

THE STORE, RELOCATION OF 

STARBUCKS

3/9/22

CE-3-22-34876 00575 WHITE PLAINS ROAD Corica Electric LLCCommercial Electrical  1,000.00 RELOCATE PIPE-NOT IN FRONT OF 

METER CHS
3/28/22
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CE-3-22-34895 00100 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue ROBERT PIROCommercial Electrical  2,500.00 WIRING FOR BATHRM RENO, WIRE 

DUCTLESS, 6 WALL PLUGS, 

EMERGENCY LIGHT IN OFFICE

3/30/22

CHL-3-22-34782 00007 FAIRCHILD CIRCLE Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 

Restoration

Chimney Liner  5,655.00 INSTALL 3 CHIMNEY LINERS 2 FOR 

FURNACES 1- HWH
3/8/22

CHL-3-22-34783 00122 FERN CIRCLE RICH & JOHNS COMPLETE 

CHIMNEY

Chimney Liner  1,700.00 INSTALL 6" SS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 

FURNACE
3/8/22

CHL-3-22-34820 00049 WOODLAWN DRIVE CONNECTICUT CHIMNEY & 

VENT, LLC

Chimney Liner  3,260.00 INSTALL 7" SS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 

OIL BOILER
3/15/22

CHL-3-22-34858 00047 NORWOOD TERRACE Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner  500.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR GAS HWH3/24/22

CHVA-3-22-34756 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE NORTHEAST MITIGATION 

SERVICES

Commercial HVAC  38,499.00 INSTALL RADON SYSTEMS IN ALL 

BUILDINGS & CLUBHOUSE
3/3/22

CHVA-3-22-34897 00100 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue Connecticut Air Systems, IncCommercial HVAC  5,000.00 INSTALL DUCTLESS SPLIT 

CONDENSER W/ 2-9000 BTU HEADS 

FOR THE BATHRMS & OFFICE

3/30/22

CO-3-22-34732 05065 MAIN Street COOREPCommercial  12,430.00 BULKHEAD REMEDIATION SPACE 

1118 DIY DENTAL
3/2/22

CO-3-22-34733 05065 MAIN Street COOREPCommercial  13,567.00 BULKHEAD REMEDIATION PER MALL 

STANDARD SPACE 226 (OLD REGIS)
3/2/22

CO-3-22-34738 00002 Daniels Farm Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  500.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR TOBACCO N' 

CIGAR UNIT 17
3/2/22

CO-3-22-34888 00100 QUALITY Street FJ DAHILL CO INCCommercial  392,570.00 STRIP & REROOF STOP AND SHOP 

BUILDING
3/29/22

CP-3-22-34889 00120 HAWLEY LANE J & B MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS

Commercial Plumbing  100,000.00 PLUMBING FOR TARGET & 

STARBUCKS   REMODELS , 

BATHROOMS,

3/29/22

CP-3-22-34896 00100 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue James Onze Pl & HtgCommercial Plumbing  4,400.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW 1/2 BATH3/30/22

D-3-22-34813 00206 OLD DIKE ROAD JOHN OVESNY& SON LLCDemolition  20,000.00 DEMO 1 STORY SF RESIDENCE3/15/22
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D-3-22-34873 00002 SOUTH EDGEWOOD AVENUE CONNECTICUT DEMOLITION 

LLC

Demolition  17,000.00 DEMO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE3/28/22

E-3-22-34724 00073 FIELDCREST DRIVE SEAN LISTONElectrical  2,200.00 RENOVATION TO EXISTING 

BATHROOM
3/1/22

E-3-22-34725 00015 REBECCA STREET BUCK ELECTRICElectrical  5,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL , SUB 

PANEL, OUTDOOR CAR CHARGER
3/1/22

E-3-22-34727 00007 RUTLEE DRIVE SUNRUNElectrical  17,040.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 20 

PANELS 7.10 KW  UI# 238084
3/1/22

E-3-22-34728 00062 GREAT NECK ROAD Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical  3,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMPS 

UI# 238474 & WIRE A/C UNITS
3/2/22

E-3-22-34739 00029 PLEASANT STREET VITAL ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

LLC

Electrical  6,001.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMPS UI# 

238703 & WIRE BATHROOM IN 

BASEMENT

3/3/22

E-3-22-34743 00024 NUTHATCH HILL ROAD LINSLEY ELECTRICElectrical  5,800.00 WIRE KITCHEN RENO LIGHTS, 

OUTLETS
3/3/22

E-3-22-34747 00011 SENTRY HILL ROAD Derek JurmanElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE BATHROOM REMODEL TO 

CODE
3/3/22

E-3-22-34750 00368 PUTTING GREEN ROAD MARTIN STAHLElectrical  2,500.00 REWIRE KITCHEN REMODEL3/3/22

E-3-22-34752 00072 GERALDINE CIRCLE JAMES DECAVAElectrical  5,001.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL, CIRCUITS 

LIGHTS
3/3/22

E-3-22-34759 00069 STEMWAY ROAD DAVID REElectrical  800.00 WIRE BATH, ADD 4 LIGHTS IN MST 

BED, REC ON KIT ISLAND, SWITCH IN 

WIC

3/4/22

E-3-22-34761 00093 CHURCH HILL ROAD Abate Electric, IncElectrical  900.00 CHECK SERVICE & HAVE UI INSTALL 

METER UI# 238741
3/4/22

E-3-22-34762 00021 PLACID STREET Criscione Electric, Inc.Electrical  13,480.00 WIRE KIT RENO,DINETTE & 

BATHROOM
3/4/22

E-3-22-34765 00024 PRESTON ROAD PE ELECTRICElectrical  3,895.00 INSTALL 18 KW GENERAC 

GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP ATS
3/4/22

E-3-22-34768 00035 LITTLE PLAIN ROAD Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical  4,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMPS UI# 

238540 & WIRE A/C
3/7/22
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E-3-22-34772 00004 CANTERBURY LANE WILLIAM LANGEVINElectrical  1,400.00 WIRE NEW CENTRAL A/C3/7/22

E-3-22-34775 04915 MADISON AVENUE DAVID HUDSONElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE SEPTIC PUMP & ALARM3/8/22

E-3-22-34779 00003 CARROUSEL DRIVE JOHN MANCINI JRElectrical  16,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 12.8 

KW NEED UI#
3/8/22

E-3-22-34781 00011 DOE HOLLOW DRIVE Pappas ElectricElectrical  3,600.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL TO CODE3/8/22

E-3-22-34792 00056 HEMLOCK TRAIL Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL TO CODE3/9/22

E-3-22-34793 00035 MACMATH DRIVE American Power & ElectricElectrical  800.00 ADD RECESS LIGHTS IN HALLWAY3/9/22

E-3-22-34799 00016 EDGEWOOD AVENUE  D WENDT ELECTRICElectrical  10,000.00 WIRE ADDITION & UPGRADE SERVICE 

200AMPS UI#238665
3/11/22

E-3-22-34806 00225 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD TOMIS ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS LLC

Electrical  5,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL TO CODE3/14/22

E-3-22-34808 00138 MERRIMAC DRIVE LUPO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,200.00 RECONNECT REPLACEMENT SEPTIC 

PUMP (EMERGENCY REPAIR)
3/14/22

E-3-22-34811 00039 NEWTON LANE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  800.00 WIRE ENCLOSED PORCH3/15/22

E-3-22-34815 00105 MEADOW VIEW DRIVE BT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLCElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE POOL TO CODE3/15/22

E-3-22-34822 00021 PLEASANT STREET Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN ISLAND3/15/22

E-3-22-34827 00055 TOPAZ LANE MICHAEL JOSEPHElectrical  18,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 42 

PANELS 15.12 KW UI# 238437
3/16/22

E-3-22-34828 00057 LAUDERDALE DRIVE Alpha Electric IncElectrical  5,000.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT & POOL 

TO CODE
3/16/22

E-3-22-34830 00014 BUTTONWOOD DRIVE FREEDOM FOREVER CT LLCElectrical  48,373.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 29 

PANELS 12.18 KW NEED UI#
3/17/22

E-3-22-34832 00027 MONITOR HILL FREEDOM FOREVER CT LLCElectrical  36,576.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 7.8 KW NEED UI#
3/17/22
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E-3-22-34835 00020 SCATTERGOOD CIRCLE BRIAN HOWARDElectrical  1,200.00 WIRING OF 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMS, 

FIRE ALARM TO CODE
3/17/22

E-3-22-34840 00365 BOOTH HILL ROAD SUNRUNElectrical  22,167.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 31 

PANELS 11.0 KW UI# NEEDED
3/21/22

E-3-22-34845 00010 GIBSON AVENUE EARTH SMART SOLAR LLCElectrical  6,426.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 15 

PANELS 5.1 KW UI# 237510
3/22/22

E-3-22-34847 00112 SUZANNE CIRCLE CLARK ELECTRICAL SERVICESElectrical  2,400.00 WIRE BASEMENT REC ROOM TO 

CODE
3/22/22

E-3-22-34849 00077 CHURCH HILL ROAD ROBERT A KUHAR JRElectrical  2,500.00 200 AMP OVER HEAD SERVICE UI# 

238666
3/22/22

E-3-22-34853 00004 VIXEN ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  450.00 INSTALL PORTABLE GENERATOR TO 

CODE
3/22/22

E-3-22-34855 00018 WAKELEY STREET Candel Electrical Contracting LLCElectrical  12,000.00 WIRE NEW HOME TO CODE & 200 

AMP OVER HEAD SERVICE NEED UI #
3/22/22

E-3-22-34859 00042 TURKEY MEADOW ROAD HERNAN E SUQUILANDAElectrical  3,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMPS 

UI# 238783
3/24/22

E-3-22-34861 00077 DEERFIELD DRIVE SUNRUNElectrical  6,240.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 8 

PANELS 2.60 KW UI# 238573
3/24/22

E-3-22-34864 00024 WILDROSE LANE SHAWN A PALMERElectrical  5,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT TO CODE, BSBOARD 

HT
3/24/22

E-3-22-34865 00038 WENDOVER ROAD Sherwood ElectricElectrical  4,000.00 ELECTRICAL SERVICE 200 AMPS UI# 

238448 & WIRE A/C
3/24/22

E-3-22-34870 00133 ROOSEVELT DRIVE SUBURBAN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,000.00 ELECTRICAL WORK FOR GAZEBO3/25/22

E-3-22-34871 00133 ROOSEVELT DRIVE SUBURBAN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE HVAC WORK (SEE PERMIT 

MECR-731-2018)
3/25/22

E-3-22-34879 00093 CHURCH HILL ROAD Abate Electric, IncElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE NEW LAUNDRY RM, W/D,NEW 

FURNACE, CHANGE LIGHT FIXTURE
3/28/22

E-3-22-34885 00013 ENCLAVE Drive ELECTRICAL CONNECTION INCElectrical  16,500.00 WIRE NEW HOME ELECTRICAL & LOW 

VOLTAGE
3/29/22
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E-3-22-34894 00421 SHELTON ROAD KEVIN A SMITHElectrical  2,200.00 WIRE MST BATH, AHU,4 BDRM 

LIGHTS, 6 LIVRM RECESSED
3/30/22

E-3-22-34898 02379 HUNTINGTON TPKE SMART ELECTRICAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

Electrical  15,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMPS 

UI# 238847, WIRE KIT, FAMRM & 

BSMENT RENO

3/30/22

E-3-22-34904 00131 ASPEN LANE Advantage Electrical LLCElectrical  5,000.00 INSTALL 26 KW GENERATOR3/30/22

E-3-22-34907 00065 WOOLSLEY AVENUE Advantage Electrical LLCElectrical  3,000.00 WIRE GENERATOR3/30/22

E-3-22-34908 00117 STROBEL ROAD JCR ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  5,500.00 REBOND & REWIRE INGROUND POOL, 

LIGHT, HEATER & PUMB (POOL 3331C)
3/31/22

E-3-22-34909 00011 NICHOLS FARM ROAD JCR ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,000.00 REPAIR POOL BOND (pool 6635e)3/31/22

E-3-22-34910 00014 MULBERRY STREET Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  700.00 WIRE NEW GARAGE - 6 LIGHTS, 4-6 

OUTLETS, 2 DOOR OPENERS
3/31/22

FE-3-22-34867 00133 ROOSEVELT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitFences  6,000.00 INSTALL POOL COMPLIANCE FENCE3/25/22

FO-3-22-34729 00027 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE 

SAYBROOK MODERN FARMHOUSE
3/2/22

FO-3-22-34784 00031 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE 

SAYBROOK HUNTINGDON
3/8/22

FO-3-22-34786 00029 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE 

SAYBROOK EASTERN SHORES
3/9/22

FO-3-22-34787 00051 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE 

WINDHILL MODERN FARMHOUSE
3/9/22

FO-3-22-34801 00005 MOOREFIELD FARM Road PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE SF RES3/11/22

FO-3-22-34816 00009 MOOREFIELD FARM Road PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY  FUTURE SF RES3/15/22

FO-3-22-34841 00023 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE   

SAYBROOK MODERN FARMHOUSE
3/21/22

FO-3-22-34875 00206 OLD DIKE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION  FOR  FUTURE 

ADDITION (EXISTING GARAGE 

FOUNDATION TO REMAIN)

3/28/22
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FO-3-22-34883 00025 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE IRVINE 

EASTER SHORE
3/29/22

GA-3-22-34817 00014 MULBERRY STREET Owner/Tenant PermitGarages  22,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING GARAGE W/ NEW 

2 CAR DETACHED GARAGE 24 X 25
3/15/22

H-3-22-34737 00067 OAKLAND DRIVE Airplus IncHVAC  9,300.00 INSTALL 1 ASPEN 2 1/2 TON HYDRO 

UNIT & 1 RHEEM 2 1/2 TON A/C UNIT & 

DUCTWORK

3/2/22

H-3-22-34767 00035 LITTLE PLAIN ROAD NICHOLAS DIPRONIOHVAC  11,500.00 INSTALL NEW A/C SYSTEM3/7/22

H-3-22-34771 00004 CANTERBURY LANE EFFICIENT HEATING & 

COOLING INC

HVAC  16,000.00 FURNISH & INSTALL SPLIT A/C ONLY 

IN ATTIC
3/7/22

H-3-22-34773 00018 WAKELEY STREET THOMAS GARRITYHVAC  14,000.00 COMPLETE HVAC & A/C SYSTEMS 

GAS FURNACE
3/8/22

H-3-22-34777 00086 CANOE BROOK ROAD WOJCIECH MAZURHVAC  6,000.00 DIRECT REPLACEMENT OF OIL 

FURNACE & CONDENSING UNIT
3/8/22

H-3-22-34800 00016 EDGEWOOD AVENUE Reliable Air SystemsHVAC  12,500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE 90+ W/ 2 

TON A/C PACKAGE, ALL DUCTWORK & 

2 ZONES

3/11/22

H-3-22-34824 00006 LANE AVENUE AIR INCHVAC  11,693.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION COMBI 

BOILER
3/16/22

H-3-22-34836 00020 SCATTERGOOD CIRCLE Kupchick Heating & Cooling IncHVAC  12,000.00 REPLACE BASBOARD ON 2ND 

FLOOR& INSTALL RADIANT HEAT IN 

NEW MST BATH

3/17/22

H-3-22-34838 00591 WHITNEY AVENUE Standard OilHVAC  3,500.00 REPLACE HWH W/ NEW SMART 50 

INDIRECT
3/21/22

H-3-22-34842 00115 DEERFIELD DRIVE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  12,700.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER D/V3/22/22

H-3-22-34854 00017 VIXEN ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  11,700.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER & HWH3/22/22

H-3-22-34856 00038 WENDOVER ROAD THOMASTON COMFORT 

CONTROL

HVAC  15,460.00 INSTALL A/C SYSTEM UNIT & 

DUCTWORK  (NEEDS ELECTRIC 

PERMIT )

3/22/22
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H-3-22-34863 00024 WILDROSE LANE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  3,030.00 INSTALL COMBUSTION AIR FOR 

EXISTING BOILER & NEW BOILER 

PIPING CHANGING ZONE VALVES

3/24/22

H-3-22-34877 02379 HUNTINGTON TPKE Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC  1,000.00 RELOCATE SOME DUCTWORK3/28/22

H-3-22-34887 00013 ENCLAVE Drive OLSEN SERVICE AMERICAHVAC  15,500.00 TWO ZONE GAS HEAT, A/C SYSTEM3/29/22

H-3-22-34890 00022 GEORGE STREET MATTHEW MASELLIHVAC  10,000.00 INSTALL NATURAL GAS 95% 

FURNACE, NEW A/C (NEED 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT )  , DUCTWORK 

EXISTING GAS LINE

3/30/22

H-3-22-34901 00093 CHURCH HILL ROAD Your Plumber, LLCHVAC  5,500.00 OIL TO OIL REPLACEMENT BOILER, 

COIL, HWH
3/30/22

MI-3-22-34763 00032 JOHN STREET BROWN ROOFING CO INCMiscellaneous  13,511.00 STRIP & REROOF NO ATRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
3/4/22

MI-3-22-34764 00024 PRESTON ROAD PE ELECTRICMiscellaneous  5,405.00 INSTALL 18KW GENERAC 

GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP ATS
3/4/22

MI-3-22-34770 00076 CALHOUN AVENUE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  27,457.00 REPLACE 5 WINDOWS NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES
3/7/22

MI-3-22-34776 04293 MADISON AVENUE H MENJIVAR CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

Miscellaneous  7,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
3/8/22

MI-3-22-34785 00026 CRANBURY DRIVE NORTH EAST SPECIALTY 

CORP/NESCOR

Miscellaneous  72,618.00 REPLACE 21 WINDOWS  (BDRMS TO 

MEET EGRESS) & 1 EXTERIOR DOOR

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

3/9/22

MI-3-22-34789 00021 FIELDSTONE COURT SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  9,671.00 REPLACE 1 PATIO DOOR & 1 WINDOW 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
3/9/22

MI-3-22-34791 00110 GRAYROCK ROAD SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  10,007.00 REPLACE 4 WINDOWS NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES
3/9/22

MI-3-22-34794 00068 MAGNOLIA ROAD SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  21,354.00 REPLACE 4 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES
3/9/22

MI-3-22-34807 00023 OCHSNER PLACE R&R ROOFINGMiscellaneous  10,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
3/14/22
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MI-3-22-34818 06306 MAIN STREET Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  7,200.00 REPLACE WINDOWS LIVRM OFFICE 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
3/15/22

MI-3-22-34851 00020 RIDGEVIEW AVENUE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  8,604.00 REPLACE 1 PATIO DOOR NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES
3/22/22

MI-3-22-34852 00034 REDCOAT LANE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  38,513.00 REPLACE 15 WINDOWS NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES BEDRMS TO 

MEET EGRESS

3/22/22

MI-3-22-34868 00133 ROOSEVELT DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  7,000.00 ADD SIDING ON THE HOUSE3/25/22

MI-3-22-34893 00421 SHELTON ROAD RAM CONSTRUCTION MGMNT 

LLC

Miscellaneous  5,000.00 REMOVE CHIMNEY , STRUCTURAL 

FRAMING, ADD GAS FIREPLACE ZERO 

CLEARANCE

3/30/22

MI-3-22-34902 00131 ASPEN LANE Standard OilMiscellaneous  14,000.00 INSTALL 26 KW BRIGGS & STRATTON 

GENERATOR
3/30/22

MI-3-22-34905 00065 WOOLSLEY AVENUE Standard OilMiscellaneous  14,678.00 INSTALL 20 KW BRIGGS & STRATTON 

GENERATOR
3/30/22

NR-3-22-34884 00013 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORPNew Residences  245,000.00 NEW SFR BINGHAMTON COUNTRY 

MANOR 3 BDRMS . BATHS UNFIN 

BSMNT

3/29/22

P-3-22-34736 00067 OAKLAND DRIVE Tom Ballaro PlumbingPlumbing  5,000.00 ADD PLUMBING FOR NEW FULL 

BTHRM,KITCHEN & LAUNDRY
3/2/22

P-3-22-34740 00029 PLEASANT STREET DAVE C STEELEPlumbing  2,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BATHROOM & 

LAUNDRY
3/3/22

P-3-22-34742 00024 NUTHATCH HILL ROAD PAUL DEROSAPlumbing  1,100.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN RENO, 

D/W,COOKTOP, GAS LINE
3/3/22

P-3-22-34744 00011 DOE HOLLOW DRIVE Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing  2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL3/3/22

P-3-22-34746 00011 SENTRY HILL ROAD KOZLOSKI PLUMBINGPlumbing  3,500.00 PLUMBING FOR FULL BATHRM 

REMODEL
3/3/22

P-3-22-34749 00368 PUTTING GREEN ROAD CARL C TONUCCI IIIPlumbing  1,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN RENO3/3/22
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P-3-22-34754 00021 PLACID STREET RICHARD VINCENTPlumbing  5,000.00 UPDATE PLUMBING FOR IN BATH & 

LAUNDRY, ADD SHOWER IN 1ST FLR , 

KITCHEN SINK

3/3/22

P-3-22-34760 00069 STEMWAY ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  2,000.00 ADD BATHTUB & SHOWER IN 

EXISTING 1/2 BATH TO MAKE FULL 

BATH

3/4/22

P-3-22-34766 00024 PRESTON ROAD Martineau Plumbing LLCPlumbing  1,425.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST
3/4/22

P-3-22-34769 00016 EDGEWOOD AVENUE ADAM J PANDOLFIPlumbing  11,000.00 INSTALL PLUMBING FOR 2ND FLR 

MST BATH,1ST FLR 1/2 BATH & KIT, 

GAS LINE FOR STOVE, FURNACE & FP

3/7/22

P-3-22-34780 00110 COTTAGE STREET SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  3,600.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 

BASEMENT
3/8/22

P-3-22-34788 00112 BEECHWOOD AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  800.00 PLUMBING FOR LAUNDRY ROOM 

DRAIN & CONNECTIONS
3/9/22

P-3-22-34790 00030 FRELMA DRIVE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  300.00 SWAP OUT 120 GALLON LP TANK & 

CONNECT TO EXISTING LINE

 ( CHANGING SUPPLIER)

3/9/22

P-3-22-34795 00105 OLD DIKE ROAD RURAL FUELSPlumbing  1,100.00 SET 1- 47 GALLON LP TANK & RUN 

GAS LINE TO RANGE
3/9/22

P-3-22-34804 00038 EDINBURG LANE SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 

LLC

Plumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST
3/14/22

P-3-22-34805 00225 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD Gary T. PelliniPlumbing  2,000.00 RELOCATE KITCHEN SINK3/14/22

P-3-22-34821 00021 PLEASANT STREET Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  1,000.00 ADD SHOWER TO 1/2 BATH IN MST 

BEDRM
3/15/22

P-3-22-34823 00039 REGINA STREET COMPLETE TANK LLCPlumbing  3,400.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 

BASEMENT
3/15/22

P-3-22-34825 00006 LANE AVENUE AIR INCPlumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR OIL TO GAS 

CONVERSION BOILER
3/16/22

P-3-22-34834 00020 SCATTERGOOD CIRCLE Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  15,000.00 RELOCATE MST BATH & FULL BATH 

,TOILETS, LAV SINKS ,TUB, 

SHOWERS,  & HOOK UP ALL 

PLUMBING FIXTURES

3/17/22
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P-3-22-34837 00018 CATHERINE STREET SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  2,190.00 SWAP LP TANK 120 GALLON SAME 

LOCATION, RUN GAS LINE TO 

FIREPLACE (EXISTING)  & COOKTOP

3/17/22

P-3-22-34843 00115 DEERFIELD DRIVE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  800.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FROM METER TO 

NEW BOILER & TEST
3/22/22

P-3-22-34862 00024 WILDROSE LANE ROBERT TOMASINIPlumbing  3,000.00 REROUTE WTR MAINS ,MOVE HEAT 

LINES INTO CEILING, GAS LINES ( NO 

ADDED HEAT)

3/24/22

P-3-22-34869 00133 ROOSEVELT DRIVE David SposePlumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR GRILL AT 

GAZEBO, RUN COLD WATER LINE 

FOR SINK AT GAZEBO

3/25/22

P-3-22-34872 00093 BOOTH HILL ROAD Success PlumbingPlumbing  2,600.00 RELOCATE KITCHEN SINK, ADD GAS 

STOVE
3/28/22

P-3-22-34874 00002 SOUTH EDGEWOOD AVENUE SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing  900.00 INSTALL WATER HYDRANT FOR 

DEMOLITION
3/28/22

P-3-22-34878 02379 HUNTINGTON TPKE Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  3,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BSMNT BTH, UG 

PIPIE/PUMP, SHOWER,TOILET,2 

SINKS,LUNDRY H/U,KIT RENO, GAS 

LINE TO STOVE

3/28/22

P-3-22-34880 00117 CRABAPPLE ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  1,642.00 INSTALL 3 -120 GALLON LP TANKS & 

RUN LINE TO EXISTING GENERATOR
3/28/22

P-3-22-34882 00004 DREW CIRCLE RYAN D GEORGEPlumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAL LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST
3/29/22

P-3-22-34886 00013 ENCLAVE Drive CHARLES COVIELLOPlumbing  20,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW SFR, GAS HWH, 

COOKTOP
3/29/22

P-3-22-34892 00111 OLD TREE FARM LANE Jacozzi Plumbing, Heating, & 

Cooling

Plumbing  2,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST (BP 460-2021)
3/30/22

P-3-22-34903 00131 ASPEN LANE Standard OilPlumbing  2,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST
3/30/22

P-3-22-34906 00065 WOOLSLEY AVENUE Standard OilPlumbing  2,000.00 SET 2- 120 GALLON LP TANKS & RUN 

LINE TO GENERATOR
3/30/22
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RR-3-22-34734 00068 SALEM ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  5,000.00 CONSTRUCT 8 X 8 FULL BATH IN 

BASEMENT
3/2/22

RR-3-22-34741 00024 NUTHATCH HILL ROAD ARCHITECTURAL KITCHEN 

DESIGNS INC

Residential Renovation  15,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES
3/3/22

RR-3-22-34745 00011 SENTRY HILL ROAD G&J Building & RemodelingResidential Renovation  13,000.00 MASTER BATH REMODEL - GUT3/3/22

RR-3-22-34748 00093 CHURCH HILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  45,000.00 DRAWING ROOM LOWE LEVEL 20 X 30 

, KIT CABINETS,REPAIR TILE, REPAIR 

HARDWOOD & REFINISH- NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

3/3/22

RR-3-22-34751 00072 GERALDINE CIRCLE OWENS CUSTOM CARPENTRYResidential Renovation  15,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL3/3/22

RR-3-22-34753 00021 PLACID STREET THE FUTURE OF BUILDING LLCResidential Renovation  30,000.00 REMODEL 1/2 BATH TO FULL (ADD 

SHOWER) , NEW KIT COUNTERS, 

LIGHTING

3/3/22

RR-3-22-34758 00069 STEMWAY ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  11,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN,ADD ISLAND, 

CONVERT 1/2 BATH TO FULL
3/4/22

RR-3-22-34774 00020 SCATTERGOOD CIRCLE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  160,000.00 REMODEL 2ND FLOOR FOR WALK IN 

CLOSET & 2 MASTER BATHS (PRIOR 

TO PERMIT)

3/8/22

RR-3-22-34798 00038 PRIMROSE DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  65,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL EXISTING BATH, 

NEW KITCHEN, ADD 1 FULL BATHRM, 

REPLACE EXT DOORS & WINDOWS

3/11/22

RR-3-22-34819 02379 HUNTINGTON TPKE EDDI'S CONTRACTOR LLCResidential Renovation  16,000.00 ADD FULL BATHRM, LAUNDRY & NEW 

LAYOUT TO BSMNT, CHANGE 

WINDOW & DOOR 1ST FLOOR

3/15/22

RR-3-22-34833 00093 BOOTH HILL ROAD CARDINAL CONTRACTING LLCResidential Renovation  49,500.00 REMODEL KITCHEN REMOVE WALL & 

INSTALL LVL
3/17/22

RR-3-22-34846 00112 SUZANNE CIRCLE ROWE RENOVATIONS  LLCResidential Renovation  16,500.00 FINISH BASEMENT 20 X 13 FOR REC 

ROOM NOT TO BE USED AS BEDRM
3/22/22

RR-3-22-34891 00111 OLD TREE FARM LANE DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingResidential Renovation  14,800.00 REMODEL 1 FULL BATH3/30/22
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SI-3-22-34731 05065 MAIN Street SIGN DESIGN INCSigns  2,500.00 INSTALL WALL SIGN AT ENTRANCE, 

BLADE SIGN AT CORNER PER MALL 

APPROVAL FOR FOOT LOCKER 

STORE 6949

3/2/22

SI-3-22-34899 05065 MAIN Street LUCERO DESIGN LLCSigns  9,000.00 INSTALL EXTERIOR SIGN 6'10" X 19'10" 

PER MALL STANDARDS FOR 

GUACOMOLES

3/30/22

SO-3-22-34726 00007 RUTLEE DRIVE SUNRUN INSTALLATION 

SERVICES INC

Solar System  4,260.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 20 

PANELS 7.10 KW NO ENG
3/1/22

SO-3-22-34778 00003 CARROUSEL DRIVE ION SOLAR PROS LLCSolar System  14,333.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 12.8  

KW
3/8/22

SO-3-22-34826 00055 TOPAZ LANE SAVKAT INCSolar System  18,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 42 

PANELS 15.12 KW NO ENG
3/16/22

SO-3-22-34829 00014 BUTTONWOOD DRIVE FREEDOM FOREVER 

CONNECTICUT LLC

Solar System  12,093.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 29 

PANELS 12.18 KW NO ENG
3/17/22

SO-3-22-34831 00027 MONITOR HILL FREEDOM FOREVER 

CONNECTICUT LLC

Solar System  9,144.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 7.8 KW NO ENG
3/17/22

SO-3-22-34839 00365 BOOTH HILL ROAD SUNRUN INSTALLATION 

SERVICES INC

Solar System  9,292.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 31 

PANELS 11.00 KW NEEDS ENG 

UPDATE

3/21/22

SO-3-22-34844 00010 GIBSON AVENUE EARTH SMART SOLAR LLCSolar System  14,994.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 15 

PANELS 5.1 KW NO ENG
3/22/22

SO-3-22-34860 00077 DEERFIELD DRIVE SUNRUN INSTALLATION 

SERVICES INC

Solar System  1,560.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 8 

PANELS 2.60 KW NO ENG
3/24/22

SP-3-22-34803 00062 WOOLSLEY AVENUE Sharper Image ContractingSwimming Pools  45,000.00 INSTALL 16 X 40 INGROUND POOL 

,400 SF PATIO & HEATER ( POOL 

COMPLIANT FENCE IN PLACE )

3/11/22

SP-3-22-34814 00105 MEADOW VIEW DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  32,500.00 INSTALL 21' ROUND AG POOL W/ 8 X 

14 ATTACHED DECK TO CODE
3/15/22

SP-3-22-34881 00042 LOBSTERBACK ROAD NEJAME & SONS OF DANBURY 

LLC

Swimming Pools  70,000.00 INSTALL ABOVE GROUND POOL 16 

X32 W/ HEAT PUMP & LED LIGHTING
3/29/22
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WS-3-22-34900 02214 HUNTINGTON TPKE Black SwanStoves  14,175.00 EXPAND HEARTH, INSTALL GAS 

FIREPLACE INSERT, VENT UP THE 

CHIMNEY

3/30/22
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